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PROVISIONAL AGENDA FOR BLENDED REINTEGRATION TRAINING 

Note that each online session lasts one hour and a half and will take place from 11:00 to 12:30, 

Geneva time. 

In Blue online sessions (through MS Teams) 
In White the "coffee" sessions exchange of experience  
In light Orange the individual assignments and Dark Orange the group work 
 

Date  Session  Training modality   

Monday 2 May Introduction to the training  Online session  

Monday 16 May  
Understanding return 
An Integrated Approach to Reintegration  

Online session 

Tuesday 17 – Wednesday 
18 May  

Key consideration when establishing a reintegration 
programme 

Individual assignment - 1 

Thursday 19 May 
Key considerations and setting up a reintegration programme 
Introduction to reintegration assistance at the individual level 

Online session 

Friday 20– Tuesday 24 
May 

Reintegration assistance at the individual level : Counseling 
and identifying needs and skills of returnees 

Individual assignment - 2 

Wednesday 26 May  Feedback on individual assignment 2 
Reintegration assistance to returnees in vulnerable situations 

Online session 

Thursday 26 –Tuesday 31 
May 

Reintegration planning.  Group work - 1 

Wednesday 1 June Feedback on group work 
Psychosocial support at the individual level 

Online session  

Thursday 2 June  Social and Economic reintegration assistance   Online session  

Tuesday 7 June  Experience sharing  Online café  

Wednesday 8 June   Follow-up and case closure  Individual assignment - 3 

Thursday 9 June Feedback on individual assignment 3 
Community-based reintegration assistance  

Online session 

Friday 10– Monday 13 
June 

Community-based reintegration assistance Group work - 2 

Tuesday 14 June  Community-based reintegration assistance – feedback on 
activity and discussions  

Online session 

Thursday 16 June Experience sharing  Online café  

Fri 17 - Mon 20 June Monitoring and Evaluation  Individual assignment - 4 

Tuesday 21 June  Monitoring and Evaluation  Online session  

Thursday 23 June Reintegration assistance at the structural level  Online session  

Friday 24 – Monday 27 
June  

Reintegration assistance at the structural level Individual assignment- 5 

Monday 27 June  Feedback on individual assignment 5  
The Best Interest of the child 

Online session  

Tuesday 28 June  Reintegration of children and their families Online session  

In total 
11 online sessions  2 experience sharing « online cafés » 5 individual assignments 

2 group works  

 


